
March 2009 Alberta REIN™ Workshop Supplemental

© 2009 www.myREINspace.com

March 2009
Alberta REIN™ 

Workshop 

Writing Sophisticated 
Offers

Recession vs Recovery

1974 Recession 
US GDP Growth %

4%

5%

6%
5% 5%

6%

Source: Business Week

‐1%

0%

1%

2%

3%

1974 1975 1976 1977 1978

‐1% 0%

1982 Recession 
US GDP Growth %

4%

6%

8%

5%

7%

4%
3%

Source: Business Week

‐4%

‐2%

0%

2%

1982 1983 1984 1985 1986

‐3%

1991 Recession 
US GDP Growth %

3%

3%

4%

4%

3% 3%

4%

3%

Source: Business Week

0%

1%

1%

2%

2%

1991 1992 1993 1994 1995

0%

Intention of Purchase Jumps Up



March 2009 Alberta REIN™ Workshop Supplemental

© 2009 www.myREINspace.com

Considered A Good Investment 
Now More Than Any Of Last 8 

Years!

Yet They Want To Wait Until Next 
Year

And If They Are Going To 
Start Purchasing Next 

Year… What Does This Year 
Look Like For You?

Canadian Banks Profits‐ The ‘Big 6’
(2008 Annual Profits in Billions)
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# of Employees Growth %
Dec. 2007 – Dec. 2008
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Apartment Building Construction Price % Change
Q4 2007 – Q4 2008
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Follow Growth
# of Employees/Industry % Change 
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Affordable Future?
Average Weekly Earnings Increase

Dec. 2007 – Dec. 2008
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Comparative GDP Performance 
Real GDP Growth in Q4 2008
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Comparative GDP Performance 
Real GDP Growth in Q4 2008
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New Condominium Apartment Buildings
Opened in GTA During 2004‐2008 by Current Status
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Active New Condominium Apartment Buildings
Opened in the Calgary CMA by Current Status
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3.2 Unsold Units

Housing Price Index Change
1997‐2009
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